
8/25/22 

         

FOR MORE INFORMATION 
Visit www.PinnacleWoodsPaintball.com 

 

WEEKEND OPEN GAMES 
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY – 11AM to 5PM 

 

ENTRY FEES 
Daily Field Fee ---------------------------------------- $21.00 
Purchase of Case of 2000 Paintballs----FREE FIELD 
FEE ON CHECK IN ONLY. 
 
 

PAINTGUN RENTAL FEES 
 

Tippmann FT-12 -------------------------------------- $11.00 
Vibe or Etha ( Includes All Day Air ) ----------- $27.00 

Gun Rental Includes: Semi-Auto Gun, Co2 Tank, Goggles 
 

MISC. EQUIPMENT RENTAL FEES 
 

Rental Tank Refills-------------------------------------FREE 
Rental Pouch -------------------------------------------- $6.00 
Disposal Camo Coveralls ------------------------- $12.99 
Electronic Hopper ----------------------------------- $10.00 

 

WEEKEND PAINTBALL PRICING 
 
 

Premium Grade  Paintballs 
 

 200 ----------------------------------------------------- $21.49 
 500 ----------------------------------------------------- $31.99 
 1000 --------------------------------------------------- $51.99 
 2000 (Regular) ------------------------SALE ---- $74.99 
 

 2000 (Tournament ) -----------------SALE ---- $85.99 
 

AIR FILLS 
 

Open Game All Day Air or Co2 ------------------ $11.00 
Co2 per ounce -------------------------------------------- $.35 
Compressed Air per 1000 psi ---------------------- $1.75 

PAINTBALL USA COUPON 
Includes: Entry Fee, Paintgun, Goggles, 500 rds & 
Air Fills.  Additional $37.49 per Coupon 
WITH OUR GROUPON INCLUDES RENTAL POUCH 

 ONLY $37.49 
 

Pinnacle Woods Paintball Park 
PWP Pro-Shop 

10241 Old State Rd. (St. Rt. 608) 
Chardon, OH 44024 

www.pinnaclewoodspaintball.com 

MasterCard – Visa – Discover  
American Express – Debit Cards 

We Do Not Accept Checks 
No Carry On Paintballs 

FIELD PAINT ONLY 
Management Reserves the Right  

To Refuse Service to Anyone 
 

WEDNESDAY NIGHT OPEN GAMES 
CANCELLED FOR 2022 

Under the Lights 
5PM to 10PM 

Gates Open at 4:30PM 
 

ENTRY FEE 
 

Night Field Fee ------------------------------------- $20.00 
Purchase of Case of Paintballs--FREE FIELD FEE 
 

EQUIPMENT RENTAL FEE 
Tippmann 98 Custom----------------------------- $11.00 
Vibe or Etha ( Includes All Day Air ) --------- $26.00 
 

Rental Includes: Sem-Auto Gun, Co2 Tank, Goggles  
 

 
WEDNESDAY PAINTBALL PRICING 

 

 500 ------------------------------------------------ $31.49 
 2000 Case --------------------------------------- $73.99 

AIR FILLS 
 

Rental Tank Refills------------------------------------FREE 
Wednesday All Night Air or Co2 Fills --------- $11.00 
Co2 per ounce -------------------------------------------- $.35 
Compressed Air per 1000 psi ---------------------- $1.75 
 

 
TEAM PRACTICES 

 
Hyperball & SupAir Fields Only 

 

Sundays 10:00 am to 4:00 pm 
[Teams of 3 or more Players] 

ENTRY FEES 
 

$42.00 Case of Premium Grade Paintballs 
$47.00 Case of Tournament Grade Paintballs 

 

Includes: Entry Fee, All Day Air or Co2, 
And Above Choice of Paintballs. 

 
WINTER OPEN GAME SCHEDULE 

Weather Permitting* 
 

January 8, 2022 thru March 19, 2022 
 

Jan. 9th. Jan. 15TH. – Jan. 23RD. – Jan. 29th. 
Feb. 6TH.– Feb. 12th. – Feb. 20th.  

Feb. 26th. 
Mar. 6th. – Mar. 12th. 

 

STARTING MARCH 19, 2022 OPEN GAMES EVERY 
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 11AM TO 5PM 

 

*Visit www.PinnacleWoodsPaintball.com for further 
updates. 
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